Loop Bus Schedule 2018

Time

7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM

1 Bus Sat

Local
A

Express Local

WO OOWWWWWOWWWOWOoWwWwWwW

OO0 WWWOWWWOWOWOWwWWWWOowWwWwWwW

Sun
Local

Non
Class
Local

Time

3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM
9:10 PM
9:20 PM
9:30 PM
9:40 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM
10:10 PM
10:20 PM
10:30 PM
10:40 PM

1 Bus

Local
A

A

Express Local

WO WWWWWOWWEWWE®E®m

Sat

A

A

Sun
Local

A

Non
Class
Local

A



2:40 PM A 10:50 PM

2:50 PM A A A 11:00 PM A
3:00 PM A
3:10 PM A A A

Weekday Schedule (Monday through Friday)

Columns Titled 1 Bus Local (All 7 stops around campus) and Express (Admin Loop Only 1A,2A & Front
Gate)

The Above represent departure times from the Main Gate Monday - Friday when classes are in session
When no classes are scheduled please refer to column titled non class

To determine which schedule is in effect please click on the following

Weekend Schedule

Saturday - 1 bus schedule every 20 minutes from 7:30 am through 5:30 pm

Sunday - 1 bus schedule every 20 minutes from 8:30 am through 5:00 pm

There is no service on Sat. and Sun. when no classes are scheduled.

NOTE: This schedule is a guideline and is subject to change at anytime without notice due to traffic,
construction, or weather conditions. Every attempt will be made to adhere to this schedule within our
control

A copy of this schedule is available on the College's Website, the Student Center, Public Safety, the
Library, and posted in bus shelters.

Additional information or suggestions on service improvements can be directed to Operational Services
at extension 3220 between the hours of 9:00AM through 5:00PM Monday through Friday.



	Loop Bus Schedule 2018

