					Non						Non
Time	1	Bus	Sat	Sun	Class	Time	1	Bus	Sat	Sun	Class
	Local	Express	Local	Local	Local		Local	Express	Local	Local	Local
7:10 AM	Α					3:20 PM	Α				
7:20 AM						3:30 PM			Α	Α	Α
7:30 AM		В	Α			3:40 PM	Α				
7:40 AM		В				3:50 PM			Α	Α	Α
7:50 AM		В	Α			4:00 PM		В			
8:00 AM		В				4:10 PM		В	Α	Α	Α
8:10 AM		В	Α		Α	4:20 PM		В			
8:20 AM		В				4:30 PM		В	Α	Α	Α
8:30 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	4:40 PM		В			
8:40 AM		В				4:50 PM		В	Α	Α	Α
8:50 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	5:00 PM		В			
9:00 AM		В				5:10 PM		В	Α	Α	Α
9:10 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	5:20 PM		В			
9:20 AM		В				5:30 PM		В	Α	Α	Α
9:30 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	5:40 PM		В			
9:40 AM		В				5:50 PM		В			
9:50 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	6:00 PM		В			
10:00 AM		В				6:10 PM		В			
10:10 AM	Α		Α	Α	Α	6:20 PM		В			
10:20 AM						6:30 PM		В			
10:30 AM	Α		Α	Α	Α	6:40 PM	Α				
10:40 AM						6:50 PM					
10:50 AM	Α		Α	Α	Α	7:00 PM	Α				
11:00 AM						7:10 PM					
11:10 AM	Α		Α	Α	Α	7:20 PM	Α				
11:20 AM		_	_	_	_	7:30 PM	_				
11:30 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	7:40 PM	Α				
11:40 AM		В	_	_	_	7:50 PM	-				
11:50 AM		В	Α	Α	Α	8:00 PM	Α				
12:00 PM		В	_	-	-	8:10 PM					
12:10 PM		В	Α	Α	Α	8:20 PM	Α				
12:20 PM		В				8:30 PM					
12:30 PM		В	Α	Α	Α	8:40 PM	Α				
12:40 PM		В	•	•	•	8:50 PM					
12:50 PM		В	Α	Α	Α	9:00 PM	Α				
1:00 PM		В	•	•	•	9:10 PM					
1:10 PM		В	Α	Α	Α	9:20 PM	Α				
1:20 PM		B		^	•	9:30 PM	^				
1:30 PM 1:40 PM		B	Α	Α	Α	9:40 PM 9:50 PM	Α				
1:40 PM 1:50 PM		B	۸	^	^	9:50 PM 10:00 PM	^				
2:00 PM		B B	Α	Α	Α	10:00 PM 10:10 PM	Α				
2:00 PM 2:10 PM		B	А	Α	Α	10:10 PM 10:20 PM	Α				
2:10 PM 2:20 PM		B	~	A	~	10:20 PM 10:30 PM	~				
2:20 PM 2:30 PM		B	Α	Α	Α	10:30 PM	Α				
2.50 F 14		U	~	~	~		~				

2:40 PM	Α				10:50 PM	
2:50 PM		Α	Α	Α	11:00 PM	Α
3:00 PM	Α					
3:10 PM		Α	Α	Α		

Weekday Schedule (Monday through Friday)

Columns Titled 1 Bus Local (All 7 stops around campus) and Express (Admin Loop Only 1A,2A & Front Gate)

The Above represent departure times from the Main Gate Monday - Friday when classes are in session

When no classes are scheduled please refer to column titled non class

To determine which schedule is in effect please click on the following

Weekend Schedule

Saturday - 1 bus schedule every 20 minutes from 7:30 am through 5:30 pm

Sunday - 1 bus schedule every 20 minutes from 8:30 am through 5:00 pm

There is no service on Sat. and Sun. when no classes are scheduled.

NOTE: This schedule is a guideline and is subject to change at anytime without notice due to traffic, construction, or weather conditions. Every attempt will be made to adhere to this schedule within our control

A copy of this schedule is available on the College's Website, the Student Center, Public Safety, the Library, and posted in bus shelters.

Additional information or suggestions on service improvements can be directed to Operational Services at extension 3220 between the hours of 9:00AM through 5:00PM Monday through Friday.